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DATE OF HEARING

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

DISCUSSION AND ACTION

1-25-89

2-16-89

3-01-89

4-05-89

4-27-89

Committee briefing
by Revisor and discussion

Committee briefing
by Research Department
and discussion

Presentation of Guidelines

Briefing by Attorney
General Bob Stephan

Introduction and discussion
of Senate Bill 404
Passed Favorably



